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10:00 AM  25CR-0352 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Scott Drabenstadt

0 Morales, David Santos Δ: Rob Eggert

10:00 AM  25CR-2852 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Jillian Benningfield

0 Sloss, Timothy Mitchell Δ: Jordan Potts

10:30 AM  24CR-1399 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Alex Morgan

0 Glenn, Antonio E. Δ: David H. Ward

10:30 AM  25CR-1267 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Zachary Mowen

0 Wilson, Terrance D. Δ: David H. Ward

11:00 AM  23CR-0891 | Revocation PO Burnham

CW v. π: Alex Morgan

0 Sanders, Jerone Edward (Jerome) Δ: Ebert Haegele

11:00 AM  25CR-1696 | Void PO Jasmin Robertson xW

CW v. π: Jonathan Lynn

0 Hardwick, Simea Δ: Clara Wilson

1:30 PM  25CR-1431 | Pretrial Conf.

CW v. π: Jackson Rice

0 Ali, Abdulmalik M. Δ: Brendan McLeod

1:30 PM  25CR-2529 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Jonathan Lynn

0 Miller, Damon Lemont Δ: Clara Wilson

2:00 PM  24CR-0322 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Jacoby Botts

0 Tomblin, Jeffrey Todd Δ: Jamie Scowcroft

2:00 PM  25CR-0901 | Sentencing 0

CW v. π: Elizabeth Jones Brown

0 Smithers, Deandre Raymont Jr Δ: Justin Brown

2:00 PM  25CR-2739 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Kayla Crepps

Spanish Belen, Jonnys Franco Δ: Private

2:30 PM  24CR-2048-2 | Suppression Hrg. 0

CW v. π: Andrew Daley / Gillian Urbaniak

0 Easley, Kanye Q. Δ: Justin Brown

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
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9:30 AM  24CR-0328 | Sentencing PO Osborne

CW v. π: Evan Mitchell

0 Bass, Steven A. Δ: Que Christian

9:30 AM  25CR-0608 | Sentencing 0

CW v. π: Alex Morgan

0 Coomer, Justin Δ: Jordan Holman

10:00 AM  23CR-1050 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Glenn Hollinghurst

0 Beeler, Jason Robert Δ: Claire Jackson

10:00 AM  24CR-0305 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Hammad Khan

0 Shoulders, Infonte D. Δ: Justin Brown

10:00 AM  25CR-1856 | Pretrial Conf.

Meredith – Larue Co. CW v. π: Cameron Lyons

D1 Fortner, Melissa Δ: Briana Sims

D2 Meredith, James T. Δ: Will Payne

10:30 AM  24CR-0126 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Ryane Conroy

0 Walls, Justyn Δ: Kevin J. Coleman

10:30 AM  25CR-0171 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Evan Mitchell

0 Dunaway, Sean Bradley Δ: Natalia Hamilton

10:30 AM  25CR-0619 | ARR/Pretrial Conf.

0 CW v. π: Critt Cunningham

D1 Bellamy, Teri Δ: Justin Brown

D2 Cull, Tyler Wayne Δ: Keith Kamenish/Ebert Haegle

D3 Cupp, Nathaniel Steven Δ: Kameron Johnson

11:00 AM  19CR-3373 | Revocation PO Mitchell

CW v. π: Emily Talbott

0 Avis, Daniel Justin Δ: Jordyn Smith

11:00 AM  22CR-0331 | Revocation PO Mitchell

CW v. π: Andrew Daley

0 Dishman, Corey David Δ: DPA

Wednesday, February 11, 2026
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9:00 AM  24CI-7121 | Pretrial Conf. 0

Jeffrey A. Young, et al. v. π: Tad Thomas Nick Horne

0 Jason T. Stewart, et al.
Δ: Δ Cincinnati- Diane Laughlin, Samuel Leffert| Other Δ- 
Dave Cecil

9:30 AM  24CI-400861 | Status 0

Silver Oaks Homeowners Assoc., Inc. v. π: Robert DeWees

0 Kiran J. Chudgar, et al. Δ: Lisa Koch Bryant, et al.

9:30 AM  25CI-2942 | Status 0

Adreyn Johnston v. π: Ryan Fenwick, Connor Allen

0 Sun Liang, LLC Δ: Berlin Tsai

10:00 AM  21CI-7025 | Pretrial Conf. 0

Christena J. Merrill v. π: David Travis

0 Bhargab Dixit, et al.
Δ: Δ Dixit: Shannon Hamilton| Δ Norton: Donna King 
Perry, Alina Klimkina

10:00 AM  24CI-5933 | Status 0

Mary Hammond v. π: Joseph Pepper

0 Helen S. Vyleta Δ: Marc Breit, Scott Miller

10:30 AM  24CI-4895 | Final Pretrial Conf. 0

Kevin Walker v. π: Samuel Hayward

0 Norton Healthcare Δ: Donna King Perry, Matthew Barszcz, Trent Taylor

1:00 PM  18CR-2334 | Revocation PO Porter

CW v. π: : Glenn Hollinghurst

0 Rowan, Tyrone Patrick Jr Δ: Logan Wotring

1:00 PM  24CR-2790 | Void PO Ezell

CW v. π: Chris Hutchinson

0 Thomas, Jussten Lamar Δ: Kara Brown

ROCKET DOCKET 

2:00 PM  18CR-1725 | Revocation PO Mitchell

CW v. π: JR Moore

0 Martin, Jalene D. Δ: Justin Gooch

2:00 PM  24CR-0906 | Void PO Porter

CW v. π: JR Moore

0 Blue, Makayla Karin Δ: Shameka O’Neil

2:00 PM  26CR-0136 | Plea 0

CW v. π: JR Moore

0 Trail, Amanda Δ: Tyler O’Brian

Thursday, February 12, 2026
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9:30 AM Bond Hearings

10:00 AM  24CR-2537 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Scott Drabenstadt

Spanish Giron, Miguel Andrade Δ: Will Payne

10:00 AM  25CR-0113 | ARR/Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Raygan Kilby

Fed Custody Mason, Lance Thomas Δ: Justin Brown

10:00 AM  25CR-1436 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Stacy Greive

0 Goldsmith, Joshua Allen Δ: Mike Goodwin

10:00 AM  25CR-2187 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Zach Mowen

0 Tate, Timothy Nathan Δ: Noah Welch

10:30 AM  23CR-1954 | Revocation PO Gibson xTu

CW v. π: Andrew Daley

0 Smith, Lashay Danielle Δ: Noah Welch

10:30 AM  25CR-1324 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Zach Mowen

0 Farrell, Terrel Edward Δ: Keaton Stewart

10:30 AM  25CR-1820 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Isaac Fain

0 Robinson, Trevius Antonio Δ: Rob Eggert

10:30 AM  25CR-2484 | Pretrial Conf. 0

CW v. π: Andrew Reinhardt

0 Allen, Brian Christopher Δ: James Deviese

11:00 AM  21CR-2806 | Revocation PO Burnham

CW v. π: Andrew Daley

0 Gilliam, Ronnie Lee Δ: Channel Cole

11:00 AM  22CR-0237 | Revocation PO:  Porter

CW v. π: Max Gosman

0 Youngblood, Shaquille Jarai Δ: Mike Goodwin

11:00 AM  25CR-0957 | Void PO Tilford x Tu

CW v. π: Raygan Kilby

0 Johnson, Cadava Marie Δ: Meagan Serna

Friday, February 13, 2026
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